
3M™ No Polish Connector Kit 8865-C

3M™ Fiber Optic Angle Cleave Kit 2565

3M™ No Polish Connector Premium Kit with Cleaver 8865-C/PR

3M™ No Polish Connector Kits
3M™ No Polish Connector Kits provide the tools and 

materials needed to terminate singlemode and multimode 

SC and LC flat splice no polish connectors. The 3M™ No 

Polish Connector Premium Kit with Cleaver 8865-C/PR 

has the tools of the regular 8865-C kit, but in a larger case 

with a work surface, fiber shard container, tweezers, brush 

and lint-free wipes in a tub. The 3M™ Fiber Optic Angle 

Cleave Kit 2565 provides the tools necessary to terminate 

3M™ No Polish LC/APC and SC/APC Angle Splice 

Connectors. The 3M™ Fibrlok™ Angle Splice Assembly 

Tool 2501-AS is also included to terminate 3M™ Fibrlok™ 

Angle Splices. Replacement parts are available.

3M™ No Polish Connector Kit Ordering Information
Product Number Description Package 3M ID

8865-C No Polish Connector Kit with cleaver 1 kit 80-6113-2379-3

8865 No Polish Connector Kit (no cleaver) 1 kit 80-6113-2378-5

8865-C/PR No Polish Connector Premium Kit with cleaver 1 kit 80-6113-8783-0

2565 Fiber optic angle cleaver kit with angle cleaver 1 kit 80-6113-2508-7

Replacement Parts for 3M™ No Polish Connector Kit

Product Number Description Package 3M ID

2534 Fiber Optic Cleaver 1 each 80-6113-2377-7

2535 Fiber Optic Angle Cleaver 1 each 80-6113-2423-9

8835-AT No Polish LC Connector Assembly Tool 1 each 80-6113-2797-6

8845-AT No Polish ST Connector Assembly Tool 1 each 80-6113-9519-7

8865-AT No Polish SC Connector Assembly Tool 1 each 80-6113-2630-9

6362-TH Stripping tool 1 each 80-6113-3936-9

6365-KS Fiber snips 1 each 80-6113-0462-9

05-00017 Lint free cloths 100 sheets 80-6104-4324-6


